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Criteria 2.2: Number of teaching staff / full time teachers year wise during the 

last five years 

Findings of DVV Provide the list of all full time teachers indicating the 

departmental affiliation during the assessment period 

authenticated by the Principal. 

Response/ 

Clarification 

1)  List of full time teachers  indicating the departmental affiliation 

during the assessment period is attached. (Appendix-I) 



 

 

Appendix-I 



 

Number of full-time during the last five years 

  

Name Designation 

Date of 

joining 

the 

institution 

Date of 

Leaving 

the  

institution 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D.) 

Prof.Amarkanth 

Kahalkar 
Asst.Professor 6/25/2001 4/24/2021 Marathi M.A. 

Dr.Patiram 

D.Dongarwar 
Asst.Professor 3/4/2002 NA Geography PhD 

Prof.Vandana A.Jiwane Asst.Professor 5/2/2014 NA History SET 

Dr.Rakshit M.Bagde Asst.Professor 5/2/2014 NA Economics PhD 

Ku Anita U.Bansod Librarian 12/31/2011 NA Library SET 

  

  

Particular / 

Year  
2017-18  2018-

19  
2019-

20  
2020-

21  
2021-

22  

Number of 

sanctioned 

posts  

10 10 10 10 10 

Number of 

filled posts  
5 5 5 5 4 

  

  

 


